riffith

Member Jhlp Form 201¢ regional

MEMBERSHIP

[  $30.00 Per Membership

[0  $50.00 Per Membership* (Couple)

] $120 Per Subscriber for 2017 (PTO for details)

Member Name:

*Additional Member Name:

Address:

Telephone (Business): (Home):
(Mobile):
Email Address:

Payment Details:
Cash S
Cheque enclosed for $ (to: Griffith Regional Theatre)

For Credit Card payments please contact Box Office 02 6962 8444.

| am interested in receiving information about the following:
Newly listed shows

Behind the scenes events

Q&A sessions

Art Gallery exhibitions, workshops and events

Theatre workshops

O 0000 0O

Community theatre productions
H#THEATRE2017XXX

SEASON SPONSOR
J Griffith City Volkswagen ogeo

CELEBRATING * XX YEARS OF THEATRE

EXPERIENCE
EXPERIMENT




201¢ Subacription

Price $120.00

Includes Single Membership (Valued at $30)
PLUS a ticket to 4 x Selected Season Shows (Valued at $30 each)

Name:

Phone Number:
Address:
Email Address:

[Please select 4 x Season Shows of your choice below]

Songs from Stage and Screen — Thursday 30 March 7.30pm

Dracula — Friday 7 April 7.000m [

OR Saturday 8 April 7.30pm [

Stones in His Pockets — Saturday 6 May 7.30pm (Bring a friend for free)
Stimela the Gumboot Musical — Friday 26 May 7.30pm

Model Citizens — Circus Oz — Wednesday 31 May 7.30pm

Tenori — The Tuxedo Tour — Thursday 8 June 7.30pm (Bring a friend for free)
Bakersfield Mist — Thursday 27 July 7.30pm (Bring a friend for free)

Vincent — Friday 11 August 7.30pm (Bring a friend for free)

O O

The Exotic Lives of Lola Montez — Friday 15 September 8.00pm
From Broadway to Ballroom — Saturday 21 October 7.30pm
Cathartic, Starring Catherine Alcorn & the Stash — Saturday 28 October 7.30pm

ODoooooood
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